Illinois Firefighter Memorial Paver Brick Application

Reserve Your Brick Today

In 1993, the Illinois Fire Services Association unanimously agreed that a monument should be erected to serve as the official memorial to all firefighters in Illinois who gave their lives in the line of duty and to those firefighters who heroically serve with courage, pride and honor. This dream became a reality May 13, 1999, when the memorial was unveiled and dedicated before 2,500 members, families and friends of the fire service on the Southwest corner of the State Capitol lawn.

The sculptor for the memorial was commissioned to design and construct an original bronze work of art consisting of

Springfield, Illinois 62703

life-size figures of firefighters in full protective clothing in action. The statues were created using the "lost wax" method of bronze casting and is finished in an antique bronze fire-on patina. The figures are situated on a 14 foot high cairn, consisting of Renaissance stone. There are 2,400 red paver bricks which are enclosed by a 2 foot wall with capstones.

The sponsorship of personalized bricks will allow members, families and friends of the fire service to be recognized and become part of the Memorial.

Exact location cannot be

Illinois Firefighter Memorial Brick Inscription Order Form

																			guaranteed.	
																			The Memorial's design limits the number of bricks available Each brick will be limited to three lines with 20 characters per line.	
4" x 8" Paver Brick \$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenance of											_	Sponsor's Name Address								
-	ann	ual i mple O	Meda ete th ffice Illino	ll be al of iis fo of th iis Fir	insta Hon rm, i e Sta	alled or C mail ite Fi hter I	each erem with re M Mem	you arsh	in M r do al	lay.			<u>-</u>			lum	ber			
•	he pa	This don The paver ann	M Illin This donation The paver brick annual I Please comple O	Mak <u>Illinois</u> This donation we The paver bricks wi annual Med Please complete the Office Illino	Make ch Illinois Fire This donation will a the The paver bricks will be annual Medal of Please complete this fo Office of th Illinois Fire	Make checks Illinois Firefig This donation will assist the metalon The paver bricks will be instated annual Medal of Hone Office of the State Illinois Firefig	\$250 Make checks pay Illinois Firefighter This donation will assist in the memor The paver bricks will be installed annual Medal of Honor C Please complete this form, mail Office of the State Fi Illinois Firefighter	\$250 Make checks payabl Illinois Firefighter Me This donation will assist in the the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each annual Medal of Honor Cerem Please complete this form, mail with Office of the State Fire M Illinois Firefighter Mem	\$250 Make checks payable to Illinois Firefighter Memo This donation will assist in the main the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year annual Medal of Honor Ceremony Please complete this form, mail with your Office of the State Fire Marsh.	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the mainter the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preannual Medal of Honor Ceremony in Memorial Please complete this form, mail with your don Office of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenan the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preceding annual Medal of Honor Ceremony in May. Please complete this form, mail with your donation of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenance of the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preceding to annual Medal of Honor Ceremony in May. Please complete this form, mail with your donation to Office of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenance of the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preceding the annual Medal of Honor Ceremony in May. Please complete this form, mail with your donation to: Office of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenance of the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preceding the annual Medal of Honor Ceremony in May. Please complete this form, mail with your donation to: Office of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenance of the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preceding the annual Medal of Honor Ceremony in May. Please complete this form, mail with your donation to: Office of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenance of the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preceding the annual Medal of Honor Ceremony in May. Please complete this form, mail with your donation to: Office of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenance of the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preceding the annual Medal of Honor Ceremony in May. Please complete this form, mail with your donation to: Office of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenance of the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preceding the annual Medal of Honor Ceremony in May. Please complete this form, mail with your donation to: Office of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	\$250 Make checks payable to: Illinois Firefighter Memorial This donation will assist in the maintenance of the memorial. The paver bricks will be installed each year preceding the annual Medal of Honor Ceremony in May. Please complete this form, mail with your donation to: Office of the State Fire Marshal Illinois Firefighter Memorial	

Date